

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Detail's of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work- Const. of Road from					
Udakishunganj Magharpati					
to Udakishunganj					
Bihariganj Road,					
Under-3054 (MR)					
Agency:- Kanchan Kumari					
Ward No.1, Bhawanikhat					
Madhepura.					
Ag. No. - 46532 of 2020-21					
Date of start - 09/06/2020					
Date of Completion - 08/08/2021					

① Clearing and grubbing road land by manual means - - - - -	Qty				
VmBP-2	Qty. 0.6383 Hect				
@ Rs 5133 = 76/Hect - Rs 32638 = 67					
② Const. of earthen shoulders with material obtained from borrow pits - -					
- - - - -	Qty				
VmBP-15	Qty. 2905.05 m ²				
@ Rs 187.61/m ² - Rs 545046 = 43					
③ Const. of G.S.D by providing well graded material for gr-n material - - -					

Continuation

577655=10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Vtm BP-4	Qty	130.2577 m ²			
	@	2300.65/m ²		Rs	299677.37
(4) Providing and Laying and spreading WBM					
Gr-III - - - - - 1/2					
Vtm BP-7	Qty	112.059 m ²			
	@	Rs 4196.32/m ²		Rs	470235.42
(5) Providing Laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate WBM-3 - -					
- - - - - 1/2					
Vtm BP-9	Qty	184.9482 m ²			
	@	Rs 3841.29/m ²		Rs	710439.67
(6) providing and applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) - - - - - 1/2					
Vtm BP-9	Qty	2579.31 m ²			
	@	Rs 44.89/m ²		Rs	113091.82
(7) Providing laying and rolling close graded mix seal surface - -					
- - - - - 1/2					
Vtm BP-11	Qty	3408.06 m ²			
	@	Rs 211.81/m ²		Rs	721861.18
3902					

Continuation 3902960-56
2892960-56

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Providing and applying Tack Coats with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) - - - - - - - C ₁ B					
VTMBP-10	Qty.	3408.06	m ²		
VTMBP-11	Qty.	23779.339	m ²		
		27187.399	m ²		
@ Rs 15 = 26/m ² — Rs 414879 = 70					
⑨ Providing and Laying Semi-dense bituminous Concrete - - - - C ₁ L					
VTMBP-14	Qty.	544.483	m ³		
@ Rs 10827.83/m ³ — Rs 6436960 = 86					
⑩ Providing and Laying 16 hot applied applied Thermoplastic - - - - - - - C ₁ L					
(i) At edge for BT Surface					
VTMBP-15	Qty.	1276.60	m ²		
@ Rs 735.44/m ² — Rs 938862 = 40					
(ii) Pedestrian Crossing -					
VTMBP-15	Qty.	24.00	m ²		
@ Rs 735.44/m ² — Rs 17650 = 56					
(ii) Const. of earthen shoulder with approved material obtained from borrow					

Continuation

10701314 = 38

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
bits with a lead upto 100mm - - - - -					
VTMBP-15 Qty.					
11/10 Providing and fixing Rcc NIS graded km stone - - - - -					
1) 5 th km stone					
VTMBP-18 Qty. 1.00 NIS					
@ Rs 4094 = 04/each - Rs 4094 = 04					
12/11 (ii) Ordinary km stone					
VTMBP-18 Qty. 7.00 NIS					
@ Rs 2183 = 37/each - Rs 15283 = 59					
(iii) 200 km stone - -					
VTMBP-18 Qty. 25.00 NIS					
@ Rs 588 = 21/each - Rs 14705 = 25					
12/11 Retro-reflectoris ed Traffic and place sign - - - - -					
VTMBP-19 Qty. 3.84 m ²					
@ Rs 12305 = 05/m ² - Rs 47251 = 39					
12/12 Providing and fixing of refn. reflectoris ed Place & direction - -					
- - - - -					
VTMBP-19 (i) 600mm Δ Qty. 76.10 NIS					
@ Rs 3619 = 62/each - Rs 275091 = 12					

Continuation

$$11057739 = 77$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm D = 14 Nos					
@ Rs 3716 = 16/each — Rs 52026 = 24					
(iv) 600 x 450 mm = Qty. 20.0 Nos					
@ Rs 3587 = 14/each — Rs 71740 = 80					
(iv) 900 mm = Qty. = 4.0 Nos					
@ Rs 7579 = 83/each — Rs 30319 = 32					
14/13 Providing and laying					
Rec M/S grade					
boundary pillars —					
— — — — — 6/1					
VTMBP-18 Qty. 120.0 Nos					
@ Rs 482 = 24/each — Rs 57864 = 10					

15/14 Painting new letter and
figure of any shade
W/SK — — — — — 4/2

VTMBP-19 Qty. 396.0 cm

@ Rs 0.52/cm — Rs 205.92

16/15 Planting of trees by
the road side avenue
of any shade. — 4/2

VTMBP-16 Qty. 99.0 Nos

@ Rs 819 = 92/each — Rs 81172 = 08

17/17 Providing and fixing
of typical M.R. information
Sign — — — — — 4/0

VTMBP-14 Qty. 2.0 Nos @ Rs 9407 = 86

Continuation = 18815 = 32

11369883 = 55

11369883=55

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/20 Plastering Brick masonry work in C of 1.3 in parapet wall - - - - - - - - Lys					
VmBP-16 Qty 20.55 m ³ @Rs 5453=29/m ³ — Rs 112065=11					
19/20 Plastering with Cement Mortar 1.4 on brick work - - - - - Lys					
VmBP-17 Qty 234.20 m ² @Rs 158=87/m ² — Rs 37213=71					
20/18 Painting two coats in parapet wall on C of work - - - - - Lys					
VmBP-19 Qty 650.38 m ² @Rs 97=19/m ² — Rs 63259=03					
21/20 Providing and Laying Cement Concrete Wearing coat 430 - - - - - Lys					
VmBP-20 Qty 24.75 m ³ @Rs 10231=62/m ³ — Rs 253232=60					
					11835654=10
Add G. S. T @ 12% — Rs 1420278=48					
Add L. Cess @ 1% — Rs 118356=59					
Add. S. Fee @ 10% — Rs 90897=23					

Continuation

1,34,65,186=25

